
Agencies & Organizations

Agencies

DEQ (Department of Environmental Quality

Mr. Michael S Rolband Danielle Simms
Director, DEQ Environmental Justice Program Manager
1111 E. Main Street Virginia Department of Environmental Quality (DEQ)
Suite 2200 1111 East Main St., Suite 1400
P.O. Box 1105 Richmond, VA 23219
Richmond, VA 23219 Danielle.Simms@deq.virginia.gov
804-659-1734
Michael.Rolband@DEQ.Virginia.gov

Mr. Jerome Brooks May Fornari
Director, Piedmont Regional Office Environmental Justice Coordinator, Piedmont Region
4949-A Cox Rd Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
Glen Allen, VA 23060 4949-A Cox Road, Glen Allen, VA 23060
804-527-5020 Cell: 804-664-2169
Jerone.brooks@deq.virginia.gov May.Fornari@deq.virginia.gov

US Army Corps of Engineers VDOT
Steven VanderPloeg Mr. Chris Winstead
Environmental Scientist District Engineer
US Army Corps of Engineers, Norfolk District Lynchburg District, VDOT
Western Virginia Regulatory Section 4219 Campbell Ave
9100 Arboretum Parkway, Suite 235 Lynchburg, VA 24502
Richmond, VA 23236 434-856-8173
Office (804) 323-7071 CHRIS.WINSTEAD@VDOT.VIRGINIA.GOV
Steven.A.Vanderploeg@usace.army.mil

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

REGION III Four Penn Center

1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-2852

Organizations

AMMD Pine Grove Project Sierra Club
P.O. Box 28332 100 W. Franklin St. Mezzanine
Henrico, VA  23228 Richmond, VA  23220
202-643-2663 804-225-9113
ammdpinegroveporject@gmail.com Connor.kish@sierraclub.org


